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2023 CRA & AHPA Annual Scientific Meeting  

Join us in-person and virtually for the CRA & AHPA Annual Scientific Meeting 

Join us for the 2023 Annual Scientific Meeting, hosted in person (and virtually) at the Québec City 

Convention Centre. 

Conference delegates can expect to enjoy unparalleled education and networking opportunities centered 

around a program that will deliver leading-edge science, interactive programming, and insights from 

Canadian and international experts. 

As we move toward new beginnings, this year’s theme, Reconnect, Renew, Reimagine will focus on our 

collective strength in leading change with a newfound perspective. We look forward to reuniting with 

colleagues and friends in Québec City, see you soon… 

 

ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC MEETING (In person or Virtual) – February 8, 2023 

Time Session 

3:00 PM 3:15 PM Welcome Address 

3:15 PM 4:15 PM Mysterious Cases & Clinical Pearls 

4:15 PM 5:00 PM Controversies in Rheumatology  

5:00 PM 5:30 PM BREAK 

5:30 PM 5:45 PM Arthritis Society Update 

5:45 PM 6:45 PM Year in Review 

6:45 PM 7:30 PM 

Keynote Lecture: Communicating Science to Patients: 

Complexities & Caveats 

7:30 PM 9:30 PM Welcome Reception 

 

ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC MEETING (In person or Virtual) – February 9, 2023 

Time Session 

7:00 AM 7:15 AM BREAKFAST SERVICE 

7:15 AM 8:00 AM Non-accredited Satellite Symposium (followed by informal Q&A) 

8:00 AM 8:15 AM TRANSFER 

8:25 AM 8:30 AM Top of Day Announcements 

8:30 AM 9:45 AM Podium Presentations 

9:45 AM 10:30 AM Dunlop-Dottridge Lecture: The Evolution of JIA 

10:30 AM 10:45 AM Awards of Distinction 

10:45 AM 11:15 AM BREAK AND TRANSFER 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM Workshop 1A: Lupus (LIVE-STREAM) 
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11:15 AM 12:15 PM 

Workshop 1B: Scleroderma has Emerging Treatment (IN 

PERSON ONLY) 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM 

Workshop 1C: Resilience: Moving from Rhetoric to Real Life 

Solutions (IN PERSON ONLY) 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM 

Workshop 1D: Weighing the Facts: Talking with Patients about 

Why Excess Weight Matters and What to Do About It (IN 

PERSON ONLY) 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM 

Workshop 1E: Update on IgG4-RD Treatments and 

Pathophysiology (IN PERSON ONLY) 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM 

Workshop 1F: Applying Principles of Trauma Informed Care and 

Structural Competence to Provide Equitable Care in the 

Rheumatology Clinic (IN PERSON ONLY) 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM 

Workshop 1G: Outcomes and Conundrums in Pediatric Lyme 

Arthritis (IN PERSON ONLY) 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM 

Workshop 1H: Clinical Innovation: An ACPAC Therapist 

Reimagining "Transitional Care" in a Young Adult Clinic (IN 

PERSON ONLY) 

12:15 PM 12:45 PM BREAK AND TRANSFER  

12:45 PM 1:30 PM CRA MEMBER Exclusive Lunch 

1:30 PM 1:45 PM TRANSFER 

1:45 PM 2:45 PM Workshop 2A: Precision Medicine in RA (IN PERSON ONLY) 

1:45 PM 2:45 PM 

Workshop 2B: Understanding and Addressing Gaps in 

Autoantibody Testing (LIVE-STREAM) 

1:45 PM 2:45 PM 

Workshop 2C: ILD and Rheumatic Diseases:  Case Rounds (IN 

PERSON ONLY) 

1:45 PM 2:45 PM Workshop 2D: New Guidelines in the CRA (IN PERSON ONLY) 

1:45 PM 2:45 PM 

Workshop 2E: Triaging in Rheumatology: How Do We Ensure 

We See the Right Patient at the Right Time? (IN PERSON 

ONLY) 

1:45 PM 2:45 PM 

Workshop 2F: Artificial Intelligence in Practice: Pattern Mining of 

Healthcare Data for Complex Chronic Conditions (IN PERSON 

ONLY) 

1:45 PM 2:45 PM 

Workshop 2G: Navigating Treatment Challenges for 

CNO/CRMO (IN PERSON ONLY) 

1:45 PM 2:45 PM 

Workshop 2H: How to Integrate Evidence into Interprofessional 

Rheumatology Practice? From Clinical Practice Guidelines to 

Shared Decision Making (IN PERSON ONLY) 

2:45 PM 3:00 PM TRANSFER 

3:00 PM 3:30 PM Poster Tours/Networking/Headshots/Free Time 

3:30 PM 3:45 PM TRANSFER 
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3:45 PM 5:30 PM Poster Session 

5:30 PM 5:45 PM TRANSFER 

5:45 PM 6:15 PM CRAF Introduction 

6:15 PM 7:00 PM 

The Great Debate:  Be it Resolved that Canadians with New 

Inflammatory Arthritis Should Have Access to All Therapeutic 

Options at Disease Onset to Induce Remission 

7:00 PM Free Evening 

 

ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC MEETING (In person or Virtual) – February 10, 2023 

Time Session 

7:00 AM 7:15 AM BREAKFAST SERVICE 

7:15 AM 8:00 AM Non-accredited Satellite Symposium (followed by informal Q&A) 

8:00 AM 8:15 AM TRANSFER 

8:25 AM 8:30 AM Top of Day Announcements 

8:30 AM 9:45 AM Podium Presentations 

9:45 AM 10:30 AM 

State-of-the-Art Lecture: Precision Medicine in RA –  

The Precision Gap 

10:30 AM 10:45 AM Awards of Distinction 

10:45 AM 11:15 AM BREAK AND TRANSFER 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM 

Workshop 3A: Latest Updates in MIS-C +/- MIS-A (IN PERSON 

ONLY) 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM Workshop 3B: Vasculitis (LIVE-STREAM) 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM 

Workshop 3C: Osteoporosis: Old Disease - New Directions (IN 

PERSON ONLY) 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM 

Workshop 3D: Rheumatology and Ophthalmic Diseases (IN 

PERSON ONLY) 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM 

Workshop 3E: How to Incorporate Equity, Diversity, and 

inclusion in Your Medical Education Endeavours (IN PERSON 

ONLY) 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM Workshop 3F: Tips for Clinic Efficiency (IN PERSON ONLY) 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM 

Workshop 3G: From Egg to the Baby: Supporting Women with 

Rheumatic Diseases in Their Reproductive Journey (IN 

PERSON ONLY) 

11:15 AM 12:15 PM 

Workshop 3H: CPD and PPI: Learning About the Current and 

Future Maintenance of Certification Requirements for our Annual 

Royal College Submission (IN PERSON ONLY) 

12:15 PM 12:30 PM TRANSFER AND LUNCH SERVICE 

12:30 PM 1:15 PM Non-accredited Satellite Symposium (followed by informal Q&A) 

1:15 PM 1:30 PM TRANSFER 
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1:30 PM 2:15 PM Keynote: New Outcome Measures for Systemic Sclerosis 

2:15 PM 2:30 PM Awards of Distinction 

2:30 PM 3:00 PM Poster Tours/Networking/Headshots/Free Time 

3:00 PM 3:15 PM TRANSFER 

3:15 PM 5:00 PM Poster Sessions 

5:00 PM 5:15 PM TRANSFER 

5:15 PM 6:00 PM RheumJeopardy 2023 

6:00 PM 6:15 PM Closing Address 

6:15 PM 7:00 PM BREAK 

7:00 PM Gala Dinner 

 

ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC MEETING (Virtual ONLY) – February 11, 2023 

Time Session 

9:00 AM 10:00 AM Replay Virtual Workshop 1A: Lupus 

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 1B: Scleroderma has Emerging 

Treatment 

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 1C: Resilience: Moving from Rhetoric 

to Real Life Solutions 

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 1D: Weighing the Facts: Talking with 

Patients about Why Excess Weight Matters and What to Do 

About It 

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 1E: Update on IgG4-RD Treatments 

and Pathophysiology 

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 1F: Applying Principles of Trauma 

Informed Care and Structural Competence to Provide Equitable 

Care in the Rheumatology Clinic 

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 1G: Outcomes and Conundrums in 

Pediatric Lyme Arthritis 

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 1H: Clinical Innovation: An ACPAC 

Therapist Reimagining "Transitional Care" in a Young Adult 

Clinic 

10:00 AM 10:30 AM BREAK 

10:30 AM 11:30 AM Replay Virtual Workshop 2A: Precision Medicine in RA 

10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 2B: Understanding and Addressing 

Gaps in Autoantibody Testing 

10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 2C: ILD and Rheumatic Diseases:  

Case Rounds 

10:30 AM 11:30 AM Replay Virtual Workshop 2D: New Guidelines in the CRA 
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10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 2E: Triaging in Rheumatology: How Do 

We Ensure We See the Right Patient at the Right Time? 

10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 2F: Artificial Intelligence in Practice: 

Pattern Mining of Healthcare Data for Complex Chronic 

Conditions 

10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 2G: Navigating Treatment Challenges 

for CNO/CRMO 

10:30 AM 11:30 AM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 2H: How to Integrate Evidence into 

Interprofessional Rheumatology Practice? From Clinical Practice 

Guidelines to Shared Decision Making 

11:30 AM 12:00 PM BREAK 

12:00 PM 1:00 PM Replay Virtual Workshop 3A: Latest Updates in MIS-C +/- MIS-A 

12:00 PM 1:00 PM Replay Virtual Workshop 3B: Vasculitis 

12:00 PM 1:00 PM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 3C: Osteoporosis: Old Disease - New 

Directions 

12:00 PM 1:00 PM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 3D: Rheumatology and Ophthalmic 

Diseases 

12:00 PM 1:00 PM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 3E: How to Incorporate Equity, 

Diversity and Inclusion in Your Medical Education Endeavours 

12:00 PM 1:00 PM Workshop 3F: Tips for Clinic Efficiency 

12:00 PM 1:00 PM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 3G: From Egg to the Baby: Supporting 

Women with Rheumatic Diseases in Their Reproductive Journey 

12:00 PM 1:00 PM 

Replay Virtual Workshop 3H: CPD and PPI: Learning About the 

Current and Future Maintenance of Certification Requirements 

for our Annual Royal College Submission 

 


